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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------OPEN

1 1 295 ARTI RADHEGOVIND YADAV 100.00 OPEN FBSC 85.0091.60

2 2 1136 SANKETBHAI MAHESHBHAI JALELA 95.50 EWS MBSC 63.6085.50

3 3 527 PARTHKUMAR MANUBHAI RABARI 93.60 SEBC MBSC 78.1083.60

4 4 256 RAVIKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 91.10 EWS MBSC 72.9081.10

5 5 924 HARSHAL VIJAYBHAI PARMAR 85.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0085.40

6 6 922 VIVEK HARISHBHAI PRAJAPATI 83.40 OPEN MBSC 61.2073.40

7 7 1086 MAULIKA DINESHBHAI ANDARIYA 82.40 EWS FBSC 0.0082.40

8 8 1131 NIDHIBEN TUSHARKUMAR MISTRY 81.00 OPEN FBSC 0.0081.00

9 9 296 MANSI RAKESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 78.90 SEBC FBSC 0.0078.90

10 10 257 MANSIBEN HARISHBHAI RAVAL 78.50 SEBC FBSC 60.2068.50

11 11 294 NAJMABANU INAYATALI SAIYED 78.30 EWS FBSC 57.3071.30

12 12 253 MEGHABEN NAVINCHANDRA PRAJAPATI 78.20 SEBC FBSC 60.9068.20

13 13 255 HEENABANU INAYATALI SAIYED 73.50 EWS FBSC 57.3066.50

14 14 1076 URVIBEN RAKESHKUMAR PATEL 73.00 OPEN FBSC 0.0073.00

15 15 252 SWATI KISHANBHAI BHOYA 72.20 ST FBSC 0.0072.20

16 16 1056 SHAKTIRAJSINH VAJENDRASINH MAHIDA 70.40 OPEN MBSC 0.0070.40

17 17 624 SOHANABANU SAMSHADALI SAIYAD 70.10 OPEN FBSC 57.1063.10

18 18 524 NAMRATABEN VELJIBHAI TANK 68.34 SEBC FBSC 52.0061.34

19 19 258 GAURAVSINH KULDIPSINH CHAUHAN 66.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0066.60

20 20 804 MANSHIBEN ASHWINKUMAR BRAHMBHATT 62.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0062.00

21 21 1092 SHAILESHKUMAR KANUBHAI VANJARA 62.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0062.00

22 22 528 HITESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI CHAUHAN 61.10 OPEN MBSC 0.0061.10

23 23 525 NIKITABEN HARSHADBHAI CHAUHAN 60.80 SEBC FBSC 0.0060.80

24 24 916 KRUPABEN NATVARBHAI PATEL 60.40 OPEN FBSC 0.0060.40

25 25 297 KAMAL RUPABHAI RUPANI 60.00 SC MBSC 0.0060.00

26 26 803 RONAKBHAI AJITBHAI CHAUHAN 59.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0059.90

27 27 802 HINABEN DILIPSINH RAULJI 59.30 OPEN FBSC 0.0059.30
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------OPEN

28 28 1205 DAXA ARVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI 58.80 SEBC FBSC 0.0058.80

29 29 807 NILDIPSINH RAJENDRASINH MAHIDA 58.10 EWS MBSC 0.0058.10

30 30 1195 MAYANKKUMAR ASHWINBHAI CHAUHAN 56.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0056.20

31 31 254 MUSTAKIMKHAN MAHMMADKHAN PATHAN 55.20 OPEN MBSC 0.0055.20
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------SC

1 25 297 KAMAL RUPABHAI RUPANI 60.00 SC MBSC 0.0060.00
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------ST

1 15 252 SWATI KISHANBHAI BHOYA 72.20 ST FBSC 0.0072.20



PAGE NO. 5 / 6

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------SEBC

1 3 527 PARTHKUMAR MANUBHAI RABARI 93.60 SEBC MBSC 78.1083.60

2 5 924 HARSHAL VIJAYBHAI PARMAR 85.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0085.40

3 9 296 MANSI RAKESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 78.90 SEBC FBSC 0.0078.90

4 10 257 MANSIBEN HARISHBHAI RAVAL 78.50 SEBC FBSC 60.2068.50

5 12 253 MEGHABEN NAVINCHANDRA PRAJAPATI 78.20 SEBC FBSC 60.9068.20

6 18 524 NAMRATABEN VELJIBHAI TANK 68.34 SEBC FBSC 52.0061.34

7 19 258 GAURAVSINH KULDIPSINH CHAUHAN 66.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0066.60

8 20 804 MANSHIBEN ASHWINKUMAR BRAHMBHATT 62.00 SEBC FBSC 0.0062.00

9 21 1092 SHAILESHKUMAR KANUBHAI VANJARA 62.00 SEBC MBSC 0.0062.00

10 23 525 NIKITABEN HARSHADBHAI CHAUHAN 60.80 SEBC FBSC 0.0060.80

11 26 803 RONAKBHAI AJITBHAI CHAUHAN 59.90 SEBC MBSC 0.0059.90

12 28 1205 DAXA ARVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI 58.80 SEBC FBSC 0.0058.80

13 30 1195 MAYANKKUMAR ASHWINBHAI CHAUHAN 56.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0056.20
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------EWS

1 2 1136 SANKETBHAI MAHESHBHAI JALELA 95.50 EWS MBSC 63.6085.50

2 4 256 RAVIKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 91.10 EWS MBSC 72.9081.10

3 7 1086 MAULIKA DINESHBHAI ANDARIYA 82.40 EWS FBSC 0.0082.40

4 11 294 NAJMABANU INAYATALI SAIYED 78.30 EWS FBSC 57.3071.30

5 13 255 HEENABANU INAYATALI SAIYED 73.50 EWS FBSC 57.3066.50

6 29 807 NILDIPSINH RAJENDRASINH MAHIDA 58.10 EWS MBSC 0.0058.10


